
SHOW RESULTS REPORT

Sunday, September 20, 2020

FADS at By Chance Farm

FINAL %BR # RIDER STATUS HORSE NAME TEST ABB FINAL PTS PLACE

11 Intro Level Test AClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

676 Champion, Cynthia AA Firnen Intro A 1103.5 64.688%

683 Kelican, Hailey JYR Pipe Creek Pebbles Intro A 299.0 61.875%

692 Palmer, Rebecca AA Falkor Intro A 397.0 60.625%

586 Kline, Jean AA Made Ya Look Intro A 493.5 58.438%

12.1 Intro Level Test B Div AClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

564 Kilpatrick, Morgan JYR Sam Intro B 1101.0 63.125%

691 Almagro, Amani JYR Royal Intro B 296.0 60.000%

683 Kelican, Hailey JYR Pipe Creek Pebbles Intro B 390.0 56.250%

12.2 Intro Level Test B Div BClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

698 Wager, Jen AA HH Ingeborg Intro B 1114.0 71.250%

595 Freeman, Rachael AA Rio Intro B 2111.5 69.688%

696 Kennedy-Liggett, Amand AA Ripple Intro B 3108.5 67.813%

676 Champion, Cynthia AA Firnen Intro B 4101.5 63.438%

692 Palmer, Rebecca AA Falkor Intro B 599.5 62.188%

674 Barnett, Courtney AA Murphy Intro B 691.0 56.875%

13.1 Intro Level Test C Div AClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

693 Kline, Cheyenne AA Made Ya Look Intro C 1131.5 65.750%

564 Kilpatrick, Morgan JYR Sam Intro C 2128.0 64.000%

559 Baker, Paige JYR Piper Intro C 3123.0 61.500%

695 Stoner, Charlotte JYR Cinder Intro C 4122.5 61.250%

691 Almagro, Amani JYR Royal Intro C 5120.0 60.000%

13.2 Intro Level Test C Div BClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

595 Freeman, Rachael AA Rio Intro C 1135.5 67.750%

517 Kennedy, Ashley PRO Luciana Intro C 2131.0 65.500%

674 Barnett, Courtney AA Murphy Intro C 3125.5 62.750%

101.1 Training Level Test 1 Div AClass: Trieschman, M. (NA)

693 Kline, Cheyenne AA Made Ya Look Training 1 1163.0 62.692%

559 Baker, Paige JYR Piper Training 1 2162.5 62.500%

695 Stoner, Charlotte JYR Cinder Training 1 3158.5 60.962%

101.2 Training Level Test 1 Div BClass: Trieschman, M. (NA)

681 Ervin, Paige AA Dhisney Training 1 1185.0 71.154%

538 Stonebridge, Tracey AA Southern Straights Training 1 2177.0 68.077%

631 Harkness, Ken AA J Walker Training 1 3164.0 63.077%

604 Scott, Shannnon AA Mischief Managed Training 1 4162.5 62.500%
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101.3 Training Level Test 1 Div CClass: Trieschman, M. (NA)

680 McShane, Tara PRO Rio Training 1 1182.0 70.000%

700 Petraitis, Renata PRO Rochambeau LF Training 1 2173.5 66.731%

517 Kennedy, Ashley PRO Luciana Training 1 3171.5 65.962%

102.1 Training Level Test 2 Div AClass: Trieschman, M. (NA)

638 Loehman, Sofia JYR Crusader Training 2 1199.5 68.793%

511 Etchberger, Rachel JYR Thadeus Thatcher (Teddy) Training 2 2195.5 67.414%

510 Kelly, Megan JYR Churchill Training 2 4192.0 66.207%

685 Bromley, Katie JYR Shiner Dunit Smart Training 2 3192.0 66.207%

699 Hicks, Mackenzie JYR Bob Training 2 5191.0 65.862%

506 Adams, Hope JYR Quality on Repeat Training 2 6184.5 63.621%

612 Barraco, Addison JYR Windsor Training 2 176.0 60.690%

102.2 Training Level Test 2 Div BClass: Trieschman, M. (NA)

681 Ervin, Paige AA Dhisney Training 2 1212.5 73.276%

602 Pierson, Jennifer AA Beloved Obsession Training 2 2199.0 68.621%

682 Bowyer, Alison AA Zeppelin Training 2 3197.5 68.103%

631 Harkness, Ken AA J Walker Training 2 4175.5 60.517%

102.3 Training Level Test 2 Div CClass: Trieschman, M. (NA)

517 Kennedy, Ashley PRO Luciana Training 2 1200.5 69.138%

623 Calkins, Ali PRO L'egant Star Training 2 2196.5 67.759%

637 Snyder, Michelle PRO Nickels and Dimes Training 2 3188.0 64.828%

633 Carson, Domenique PRO Fledermaus Training 2 4185.5 63.966%

514 Suever, Jamie PRO DaVinci Training 2 5184.5 63.621%

590 Ross, Jacqui PRO Calypso Training 2 6178.0 61.379%

102.4 Training Level Test 2 Div DClass: Trieschman, M. (NA)

604 Scott, Shannnon AA Mischief Managed Training 2 1192.5 66.379%

538 Stonebridge, Tracey AA Southern Straights Training 2 2190.5 65.690%

542 Gripper, LaToya AA Go North Training 2 3190.0 65.517%

103.1 Training Level Test 3 Div AClass: Trieschman, M. (NA)

638 Loehman, Sofia JYR Crusader Training 3 1204.5 70.517%

511 Etchberger, Rachel JYR Thadeus Thatcher (Teddy) Training 3 2194.0 66.897%

510 Kelly, Megan JYR Churchill Training 3 3192.5 66.379%

506 Adams, Hope JYR Quality on Repeat Training 3 4192.0 66.207%

699 Hicks, Mackenzie JYR Bob Training 3 5183.0 63.103%

103.2 Training Level Test 3 Div BClass: Trieschman, M. (NA)

577 Suever, Jamie PRO Second Chance Girl Training 3 1188.0 64.828%

623 Calkins, Ali PRO L'egant Star Training 3 2187.0 64.483%

637 Snyder, Michelle PRO Nickels and Dimes Training 3 3185.0 63.793%
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103.3 Training Level Test 3 Div CClass: Trieschman, M. (NA)

682 Bowyer, Alison AA Zeppelin Training 3 1200.5 69.138%

681 Ervin, Paige AA Dhisney Training 3 2196.0 67.586%

602 Pierson, Jennifer AA Beloved Obsession Training 3 3190.5 65.690%

111.1 First Level Test 1 Div AClass: Trieschman, M. (NA)

634 Garrison, Mary JYR Cali First 1 1178.0 61.379%

503 Kozauer, Sydney JYR R'Aisson First 1 2175.0 60.345%

111.2 First Level Test 1 Div BClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

686 Bryant, Jamie AA Fallon First 1 1198.0 68.276%

584 Herster, Heather AA Tavo First 1 2186.5 64.310%

610 Grason, Jennifer AA JG Travieso First 1 3178.0 61.379%

599 Redwine, Stephanie AA Snickers First 1 4175.0 60.345%

537 Stocksdale, Pam AA Pipe Creek Pebbles First 1 5170.5 58.793%

115.1 First Level Tests 2 & 3 Div AClass: Trieschman, M. (NA)

665 Raiser, Ava JYR Waylon First 2 1230.5 65.857%

624 Artimovich, Patricia AA Doucette First 3 2222.0 61.667%

549 Augustine, Gail AA Abendlied First 2 3198.5 56.714%

634 Garrison, Mary JYR Cali First 2 4196.5 56.143%

115.2 First Level Tests 2 & 3 Div BClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

686 Bryant, Jamie AA Fallon First 2 1238.5 68.143%

584 Herster, Heather AA Tavo First 2 2237.0 67.714%

688 Cornwell, Barbara AA Dundee First 2 3228.0 65.143%

577 Suever, Jamie PRO Second Chance Girl First 2 4224.5 64.143%

689 Kennedy, Ashley PRO Pablito's Perignon First 2 5224.0 64.000%

679 Berman, Jessica AA Rosanova First 2 6216.5 61.857%

124 Second Level TOCClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

524 McGrain, Morgan JYR Guyon Second 1 1247.0 66.757%

689 Kennedy, Ashley PRO Pablito's Perignon Second 1 2241.5 65.270%

620 Horne, Paula AA Corgiedale Fenix Second 1 3240.5 65.000%

620 Horne, Paula AA Corgiedale Fenix Second 3 4265.5 63.214%

134.1 Third Level TOC Div AClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

611 Howard, Jess AA WHF Rhodesian Sky Third 3 1255.5 63.875%

611 Howard, Jess AA WHF Rhodesian Sky Third 1 2235.5 63.649%

697 VanCampen, Stephen AA Revelation Third 1 3219.5 59.324%

134.2 Third Level TOC PROClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

687 Boekell, Hanne PRO Lindbergh Third 1 1245.5 66.351%

600 McGrain, Michael PRO Soprano Song Third 1 2242.5 65.541%

675 Feaga, Christina PRO Mick Third 1 3231.0 62.432%

671 Hattler, Tiffany PRO D'light Third 1 4213.5 57.703%
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158 FEI TOCClass: Trieschman, M. (NA)

677 Loane, Cheryl PRO Cordelia's Dreamgirl FEI PSG 1217.0 63.824%

583 Hubbell, Katie AA Mythic Pamba FEI PSG 2204.5 60.147%

262 Eventing Beginner Novice TOCClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

625 Keegan, Hannah JYR Serendipity E-BN-B 1136.0 68.000%

507 Kasley, Emerson JYR Big Bad Tattoo E-BN-A 2121.5 67.500%

507 Kasley, Emerson JYR Big Bad Tattoo E-BN-B 3127.5 63.750%

263 Eventing Novice TOCClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

501 Kasley, Addison JYR Kodiak E-NOV-A 1146.0 69.524%

562 Haynie, Samantha AA Wingardium Leviosa E-NOV-A 2143.5 68.333%

562 Haynie, Samantha AA Wingardium Leviosa E-NOV-B 2143.0 68.095%

501 Kasley, Addison JYR Kodiak E-NOV-B 4140.0 66.667%

525 Peterson, Alivia JYR Zippo's Hot Shot E-NOV-A 5135.5 64.524%

265 Eventing MiscClass: Trieschman, M. (NA)

685 Bromley, Katie JYR Shiner Dunit Smart E-NOV-B 1137.5 65.476%
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